

ABS Solutions, LLC

solutions 52 Corporate Circle Suite 105

Albany, NY 12203

Phone: (518) 608-5805 Fax: (518) 608-5808

Proposal

Date	Proposal #
9/26/2023	41797

Name / Address Village of Menands Don Handerhan 280 Broadway Menands, NY 12204			Ship To				
			Village of Menands Don Handerhan 280 Broadway Menands, NY 12204				
	P.O. No.	Terms		Project			
		Net 30	Micr	osoft 365	soft 365 GCC Migration Install		
	[Description			Qty	Rate	Total
- Setup as defau Configu Update and froi Drives t Work v remove	N Labor \$145/Hour Microsoft GCC tenant. Configure security alt for GCC tenant. Add @villageofmenance are SharePoint site for document center. S Barracuda for O365 GCC integration. Pro am mobile devices, including enrolling in Secuto OneDrive and SharePoint. Remove Goo with end-users to migrate Office desktop s a old accounts. Update copier scan to email als staff when Google and legacy non-GCC	ds.com and @menandspolice.co etup BitTitan migration for ema ovide post migration support fo curity Defaults. Migrate users p ogle Drive client, install and cor ign-ins to use new @menandsr I. Update network device email	om to the GCC ten til and Google Drive r users logging into ersonal and shared figure OneDrive, al yy.gov GCC accoun notifications. Advis	ant. e. OWA Google nd sync. ts and	75	145.00	10,875.00
ABS LAN Labor \$145 After Hours - Work with Menands staff to coordinate cutover of inbound email and transition to new domain name.			10	217.50	2,175.00		
	Charge \$15		6 15.00			90.00	
Thank y	ou for your business.		Subtotal				
			Sa	Sales Tax (0.0%)			
Sign	Total						



ABS Solutions, LLC

solutions 52 Corporate Circle

Suite 105

Albany, NY 12203

Phone: (518) 608-5805 Fax: (518) 608-5808

Proposal

Date	Proposal #		
9/26/2023	41797		

Name / Address			Ship To				
	Village of Menands Don Handerhan 280 Broadway Menands, NY 12204		Village of Menands Don Handerhan 280 Broadway Menands, NY 12204				
•							
	P.O. No.	Terms			Project		
		Net 30	Microsoft 365		GCC Migration Install		
		Description			Qty	Rate	Total
* All or * ABS S billed of * Custo a time	ng valid for 14 days from date of proposal. rders are final. No returns, exchanges or of Solutions, LLC is not responsible for delay on a time and materials basis. Omer acknowledges any work performed and materials basis. Omer responsible for validating Google dri	cancellations will be honored. It is outside of our control. Time a coutside of the scope of work determined.					
Thank	you for your business.			Subtotal			\$13,140.00
l agree	to invest in the products/services listed a	bove. Please sign and fax to (518	Sales Tax (0.0%)			\$0.00	
Sign	inature		Ī	Total			\$13,140,00